Speedfit Ubergangsnippel
POM 10 mm x 1/4" Einsteck x
AuBengewinde 10bar Schwarz
Typ Super (0700752)

JS Speedfit’

Q bringing water tolife



TECHNISCHE DATEN

Farbe

Typ

Werkstoff

Material Dichtung

Anschluss

Arbeitsdruck

Max. Temp.

Maf3

Lange

Auflen ¢

SchlUsselweite

Torque

Schwarz

Super

POM

NBR

Einsteck x AuBengewinde

10 bar

65 °C

10 mm x 1/4"

31,2 mm

21,8 mm

20

1.5Nm
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